
Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions 13 Wool Grading Line
2 1/2 Blood 2 1/2 Blood 8 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 3 3/8 Blood 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions
6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions
7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/2 Blood Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1001a Castlebury, Jacob NAT Natrona 509
ST  1001b Romsa, Hunter NAT Natrona 628
ST  1001c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 635
ST  1001d Ziehl, Aletta NAT Natrona 597

1860 855 594 411

2 ST  1002a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 561
ST  1002b Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 513
ST  1002c Frame, Mishelle UNT Uinta 610
ST  1002d Simmons, Lukas UNT Uinta 629

1800 778 615 407



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions 13 Wool Grading Line
2 1/2 Blood 2 1/2 Blood 8 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 3 3/8 Blood 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions
6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions
7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/2 Blood Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3002a Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 626
JT  3002b Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 608
JT  3002c Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 584
JT  3002d Jafek, Brianna CBL Campbell 534

1818 798 636 384

2 JT  3005a Buhmann, Destiny UNT Uinta 437
JT  3005b Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 565
JT  3005c Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 623
JT  3005d Labrum, Katie UNT Uinta 625

1813 841 582 390

3 JT  3004a Forbes, Maggie NAT Natrona 438
JT  3004b Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 649
JT  3004c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 515
JT  3004d Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 593

1757 784 612 361

4 JT  3001a Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 516
JT  3001b Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 508
JT  3001c Van Winkle, Zoe ALB Albany 495
JT  3001d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 533

1557 731 499 327

5 JT  3003a Trembath, Magnus CNV Converse 589
589 262 192 135



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 003  High Senior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions 13 Wool Grading Line
2 1/2 Blood 2 1/2 Blood 8 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 3 3/8 Blood 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions
6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions
7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/2 Blood Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1001c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 635635 285 207 143
2      1002d Simmons, Lukas UNT Uinta 629629 278 210 141
3      1001b Romsa, Hunter NAT Natrona 628628 285 213 130
4      1002c Frame, Mishelle UNT Uinta 610610 245 216 149
5      1001d Ziehl, Aletta NAT Natrona 597597 285 174 138
6      4001b Van Winkle, Morgan ALB Albany 594594 279 210 105
7      4003b Smith, Gentry CNV Converse 578578 281 177 120
8      1002a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 561561 255 189 117
9      4002d Ash, Rebecca CBL Campbell 534534 182 228 124

10      1002b Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 513513 189 198 126
11      1001a Castlebury, Jacob NAT Natrona 509509 230 150 129



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions 1 Fine Commercial
2 1/2 Blood 8 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood
3 3/8 Blood 9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed
5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed
6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions 6 Corriedale Breed

7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/2 Blood Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1001b Romsa, Hunter NAT Natrona 285285 213 628 0
2      1001c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 285285 207 635 0
3      1001d Ziehl, Aletta NAT Natrona 285285 174 597 0
4      4003b Smith, Gentry CNV Converse 281281 177 578 0
5      4001b Van Winkle, Morgan ALB Albany 279279 210 594 0
6      1002d Simmons, Lukas UNT Uinta 278278 210 629 0
7      1002a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 255255 189 561 0
8      1002c Frame, Mishelle UNT Uinta 245245 216 610 0
9      1001a Castlebury, Jacob NAT Natrona 230230 150 509 0

10      1002b Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 189189 198 513 0
11      4002d Ash, Rebecca CBL Campbell 182182 228 534 0



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 005  High Senior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Fine Commercial Questions 1 Fine Commercial 1 Fine Commercial
8 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood 2 1/2 Blood
9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood 3 3/8 Blood
10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed 4 Rambouillet Breed
11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed
12 Corriedale Questions 6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed

7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/2 Blood Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4002d Ash, Rebecca CBL Campbell 228228 182 534 0
2      1002c Frame, Mishelle UNT Uinta 216216 245 610 0
3      1001b Romsa, Hunter NAT Natrona 213213 285 628 0
4      4001b Van Winkle, Morgan ALB Albany 210210 279 594 0
5      1002d Simmons, Lukas UNT Uinta 210210 278 629 0
6      1001c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 207207 285 635 0
7      1002b Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 198198 189 513 0
8      1002a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 189189 255 561 0
9      4003b Smith, Gentry CNV Converse 177177 281 578 0

10      1001d Ziehl, Aletta NAT Natrona 174174 285 597 0
11      1001a Castlebury, Jacob NAT Natrona 150150 230 509 0



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 006  High Senior Grading Line  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Wool Grading Line 1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions

2 1/2 Blood 8 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions
6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1002c Frame, Mishelle UNT Uinta 149149 245 216 0
2      1001c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 143143 285 207 0
3      1002d Simmons, Lukas UNT Uinta 141141 278 210 0
4      1001d Ziehl, Aletta NAT Natrona 138138 285 174 0
5      1001b Romsa, Hunter NAT Natrona 130130 285 213 0
6      1001a Castlebury, Jacob NAT Natrona 129129 230 150 0
7      1002b Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 126126 189 198 0
8      4002d Ash, Rebecca CBL Campbell 124124 182 228 0
9      4003b Smith, Gentry CNV Converse 120120 281 177 0

10      1002a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 117117 255 189 0
11      4001b Van Winkle, Morgan ALB Albany 105105 279 210 0



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 007  High Intermediate Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions 13 Wool Grading Line
2 1/2 Blood 2 1/2 Blood 8 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 3 3/8 Blood 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions
6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions
7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/2 Blood Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004b Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 649649 278 234 137
2      3002a Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 626626 272 219 135
3      3005d Labrum, Katie UNT Uinta 625625 272 204 149
4      3004d Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 593593 274 204 115
5      3002c Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 584584 261 189 134
6      5001a Van Winkle, Jordan ALB Albany 559559 281 189 89
7      3002d Jafek, Brianna CBL Campbell 534534 270 166 98
8      5002a Smith, Clifford CNV Converse 504504 217 185 102
9      5005d Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 495495 250 159 86

10      5004a Castlebury, Carter NAT Natrona 481481 224 153 104
11      5004b Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 467467 215 175 77
12      3004a Forbes, Maggie NAT Natrona 438438 199 162 77
13      3005a Buhmann, Destiny UNT Uinta 437437 176 171 90



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 008  High Intermediate Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions 1 Fine Commercial
2 1/2 Blood 8 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood
3 3/8 Blood 9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed
5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed
6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions 6 Corriedale Breed

7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/2 Blood Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      5001a Van Winkle, Jordan ALB Albany 281281 189 559 0
2      3004b Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 278278 234 649 0
3      3004d Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 274274 204 593 0
4      3002a Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 272272 219 626 0
5      3005d Labrum, Katie UNT Uinta 272272 204 625 0
6      3002d Jafek, Brianna CBL Campbell 270270 166 534 0
7      3002c Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 261261 189 584 0
8      5005d Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 250250 159 495 0
9      5004a Castlebury, Carter NAT Natrona 224224 153 481 0

10      5002a Smith, Clifford CNV Converse 217217 185 504 0
11      5004b Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 215215 175 467 0
12      3004a Forbes, Maggie NAT Natrona 199199 162 438 0
13      3005a Buhmann, Destiny UNT Uinta 176176 171 437 0



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 009  High Intermediate Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Fine Commercial Questions 1 Fine Commercial 1 Fine Commercial
8 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood 2 1/2 Blood
9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood 3 3/8 Blood
10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed 4 Rambouillet Breed
11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed
12 Corriedale Questions 6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed

7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/2 Blood Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004b Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 234234 278 649 0
2      3002a Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 219219 272 626 0
3      3004d Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 204204 274 593 0
4      3005d Labrum, Katie UNT Uinta 204204 272 625 0
5      5001a Van Winkle, Jordan ALB Albany 189189 281 559 0
6      3002c Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 189189 261 584 0
7      5002a Smith, Clifford CNV Converse 185185 217 504 0
8      5004b Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 175175 215 467 0
9      3005a Buhmann, Destiny UNT Uinta 171171 176 437 0

10      3002d Jafek, Brianna CBL Campbell 166166 270 534 0
11      3004a Forbes, Maggie NAT Natrona 162162 199 438 0
12      5005d Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 159159 250 495 0
13      5004a Castlebury, Carter NAT Natrona 153153 224 481 0



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 010  High Intermediate Grading Line  Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Wool Grading Line 1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions

2 1/2 Blood 8 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions
6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3005d Labrum, Katie UNT Uinta 149149 272 204 0
2      3004b Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 137137 278 234 0
3      3002a Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 135135 272 219 0
4      3002c Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 134134 261 189 0
5      3004d Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 115115 274 204 0
6      5004a Castlebury, Carter NAT Natrona 104104 224 153 0
7      5002a Smith, Clifford CNV Converse 102102 217 185 0
8      3002d Jafek, Brianna CBL Campbell 9898 270 166 0
9      3005a Buhmann, Destiny UNT Uinta 9090 176 171 0

10      5001a Van Winkle, Jordan ALB Albany 8989 281 189 0
11      5005d Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 8686 250 159 0
12      5004b Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 7777 215 175 0
13      3004a Forbes, Maggie NAT Natrona 7777 199 162 0



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 011  High Junior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions 1 Fine Commercial
2 1/2 Blood 2 1/2 Blood 8 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood
3 3/8 Blood 3 3/8 Blood 9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood
4 Rambouillet Breed 4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed
5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed
6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions 6 Corriedale Breed
7 Fine Commercial Questions 7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/2 Blood Questions 8 1/2 Blood Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions 9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions 10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Columbia Questions 11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions 12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line 13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3005c Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 623623 295 198 623
2      3002b Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 608608 265 228 608
3      3003a Trembath, Magnus CNV Converse 589589 262 192 589
4      6004d Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 571571 267 171 571
5      3005b Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 565565 274 180 565
6      6001a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 537537 272 183 537
7      3001d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 533533 227 175 533
8      6001d Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 522522 267 171 522
9      3001a Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 516516 255 150 516

10      3004c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 515515 232 174 515
11      3001b Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 508508 249 174 508
12      3001c Van Winkle, Zoe ALB Albany 495495 247 183 495
13      6001c Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 463463 188 177 463
14      6003c Petzold, Ryan SHE Sheridan 461461 215 177 461
15      6001b Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 436436 180 156 436
16      6002d Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 362362 139 117 362



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 012  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions 1 Fine Commercial
2 1/2 Blood 8 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood
3 3/8 Blood 9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed
5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed
6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions 6 Corriedale Breed

7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/2 Blood Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3005c Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 295295 198 623 0
2      3005b Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 274274 180 565 0
3      6001a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 272272 183 537 0
4      6004d Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 267267 171 571 0
5      6001d Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 267267 171 522 0
6      3002b Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 265265 228 608 0
7      3003a Trembath, Magnus CNV Converse 262262 192 589 0
8      3001a Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 255255 150 516 0
9      3001b Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 249249 174 508 0

10      3001c Van Winkle, Zoe ALB Albany 247247 183 495 0
11      3004c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 232232 174 515 0
12      3001d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 227227 175 533 0
13      6003c Petzold, Ryan SHE Sheridan 215215 177 461 0
14      6001c Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 188188 177 463 0
15      6001b Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 180180 156 436 0
16      6002d Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 139139 117 362 0



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 013  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Fine Commercial Questions 1 Fine Commercial 1 Fine Commercial
8 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood 2 1/2 Blood
9 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood 3 3/8 Blood
10 Rambouillet Questions 4 Rambouillet Breed 4 Rambouillet Breed
11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed
12 Corriedale Questions 6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed

7 Fine Commercial Questions
8 1/2 Blood Questions
9 3/8 Blood Questions
10 Rambouillet Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002b Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 228228 265 608 0
2      3005c Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 198198 295 623 0
3      3003a Trembath, Magnus CNV Converse 192192 262 589 0
4      6001a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 183183 272 537 0
5      3001c Van Winkle, Zoe ALB Albany 183183 247 495 0
6      3005b Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 180180 274 565 0
7      6003c Petzold, Ryan SHE Sheridan 177177 215 461 0
8      6001c Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 177177 188 463 0
9      3001d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 175175 227 533 0

10      3001b Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 174174 249 508 0
11      3004c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 174174 232 515 0
12      6004d Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 171171 267 571 0
13      6001d Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 171171 267 522 0
14      6001b Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 156156 180 436 0
15      3001a Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 150150 255 516 0
16      6002d Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 117117 139 362 0



Contest WL042716 [2016 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 014  High Junior Gradling Line  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Wool Grading Line 1 Fine Commercial 7 Fine Commercial Questions

2 1/2 Blood 8 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 9 3/8 Blood Questions
4 Rambouillet Breed 10 Rambouillet Questions
5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions
6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003a Trembath, Magnus CNV Converse 135135 262 192 0
2      6004d Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 133133 267 171 0
3      3001d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 131131 227 175 0
4      3005c Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 130130 295 198 0
5      3002b Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 115115 265 228 0
6      3005b Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 111111 274 180 0
7      3001a Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 111111 255 150 0
8      3004c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 109109 232 174 0
9      6002d Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 106106 139 117 0

10      6001b Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 100100 180 156 0
11      6001c Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 9898 188 177 0
12      3001b Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 8585 249 174 0
13      6001d Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 8484 267 171 0
14      6001a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 8282 272 183 0
15      6003c Petzold, Ryan SHE Sheridan 6969 215 177 0
16      3001c Van Winkle, Zoe ALB Albany 6565 247 183 0


